
1126

C-288-Pパーソナルコインロック
PERSONAL  COIN  LOCKS

PAT.PEND.

C-288-P

キーNo.P0288
Key

パネル穴明け寸法
Panel drilling dimensions

コード 単　価 箱入数
Code Price Quantity per box

C-288-P 同番　keyed alike 23565 ¥530 100

特　徴　Feature

¡仮施錠に最適です。
¡コスト重視で、外形寸法はC-288と同様です。
¡I deal for temporary locking.

¡To keep costs down, external dimensions are the

same as for C-288.

仕　様 ¡製品質量：本体／62g キー／20g
¡材　　質：本体／快削黄銅棒（C3604BD）

キー／黄銅板（C3713P）
¡表面仕上：本体・キー／ニッケルめっき（MBNi）
¡鍵 番 号：P0288
¡同一鍵番号・鍵違いがあります。
¡付 属 品：キー2本・止め金

用　途 ¡自動販売機・アミューズメント機器
納　期 ¡標準品・・・即納します

Specifi- ¡Mass: Main body: 62g. Key: 20g

cations ¡Material: Main body: Free cutting brass

bar (C3604BD) 

Key: Brass plate (C3713P)

¡Finish: Main body・Key: Nickel plating (MBNi)

¡Key No.: P0288

¡Accessories: Two keys and stopper plate

Specific use ¡Vending machines and amusement equipment

φ19.5

16

0

0

0

19

34
8

止め金（兼用型） 
Stopper plate  

（combined-use type） 
5.5

φ7.2

21.5

50

0

0 0

0

0
00

0

0 0

0 0

0

φ
22

9.7 17.4

（37.1） 

（
M
19
）
 

15.8

（
22
）
 

止め金回転角度90゜ 
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turning angle
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フリーザー
金具

商品番号
Product No.

●：RoHS指令対応品
▲：RoHS指令に対応可能です。
お問合せ下さい。

※箱単位はご相談下さい。

▲

総合 20-2


